39
4
A
nn
o
ta
ti
ng

5 IP54  Pipe mount +
stainless steel
0 None
1 Door lock
1 20 messages (20 Character)
Custom Message35
0 None
3 Customer inspection
4 Calibration cert 1 Channel
5 Calibration cert 2 Channel
6 Calibration cert 3 Channel
7 Calibration cert 4 Channel
8 Calibration cert 6 Channel
Additional Information38
(note 5)
GD239347U050 12 hr, 50 Div
GD239347U060 12 hr, 60 Div
GD239347U080 12 hr, 80 Div
GD239347U100 12 hr, 100 Div
GD239347U150 12 hr, 150 Div
GD239348U050 24 hr, 50 Div
GD239348U060 24 hr, 60 Div
GD239348U070 24 hr, 70 Div
GD239348U080 24 hr, 80 Div
GD239348U100 24 hr, 100 Div
GD239348U150 24 hr, 150 Div
GD239349U050 7 Day, 50 Div
GD239349U060 7 Day, 60 Div
GD239349U070 7 Day, 70 Div
GD239349U080 7 Day, 80 Div
GD239349U100 7 Day, 100 Div
GD239349U150 7 Day, 150 Div
Chart Supplied with
Instrument
41
0 Glass